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01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05

Sem Subject NameSubject
Code

  Professional English - I
  Professional English - I
  Engineering Physics
  Heritage of Tamils
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Chemistry
  Matrices and Calculus
  Statistics and Numerical Methods
  Engineering Graphics
  Physics for Civil Engineering
  Tamils and Technology
  Professional English - II
  Professional English - II
  Basic Electrical, Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering
  Engineering Mechanics
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Construction Materials and Technology
  Water Supply and Wastewater Engineering
  Surveying and Levelling
  Fluid Mechanics
  Highway and Railway Engineering
  Concrete Technology
  Strength of Materials
  Soil Mechanics
  Applied Hydraulics Engineering
  Transportation Planning Process
  Introduction to Finite Element Method
  Tunneling Engineering
  Hydrographic Surveying

HS3152
HS3151
PH3151
GE3152
GE3151
CY3151
MA3151
MA3251
GE3251
PH3201
GE3252
HS3252
HS3251
BE3252
ME3351
MA3351
CE3302
CE3303
CE3351
CE3301
CE3405
CE3403
CE3402
CE3404
CE3401
CE3031
CE3007
CE3021
CE3024

27-JAN-24
27-JAN-24
30-JAN-24
01-FEB-24
02-FEB-24
06-FEB-24
09-FEB-24
27-JAN-24
02-FEB-24
06-FEB-24
09-FEB-24
13-FEB-24
13-FEB-24
16-FEB-24
29-JAN-24
05-FEB-24
07-FEB-24
08-FEB-24
14-FEB-24
15-FEB-24
27-DEC-23
29-DEC-23
02-JAN-24
04-JAN-24
06-JAN-24
12-DEC-23
12-DEC-23
12-DEC-23
12-DEC-23

 Exam Date  Session
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

103

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

22-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
24-JAN-24
27-JAN-24
29-JAN-24
01-FEB-24
06-FEB-24
22-JAN-24
29-JAN-24
01-FEB-24
06-FEB-24
08-FEB-24
08-FEB-24
13-FEB-24
23-JAN-24
30-JAN-24
02-FEB-24
05-FEB-24
09-FEB-24
12-FEB-24
19-DEC-23
21-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
27-DEC-23
29-DEC-23
05-DEC-23
05-DEC-23
05-DEC-23
05-DEC-23

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

Exam Date Session

Original RevisedSl
No.

Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday

Monday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

Wednesday
Friday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday

Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Friday

Saturday
Friday

Tuesday
Friday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday

Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Thursday

Wednesday
Thursday

Wednesday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Day Day
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05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Sem Subject NameSubject
Code

  Equipment for Pollution Control
  Water Quality and Management
  Environmental Health and Safety
  Energy Efficient Buildings
  Dynamics and Earthquake Resistant Structures
  Pile Foundation
  Renewable Energy Technologies
  Advanced Construction Techniques
  Transport and Environment
  Urban Water Infrastructure
  Coastal Hazards and Mitigation
  Pavement Engineering
  Rehabilitation/Heritage Restoration
  Earth and Earth Retaining Structures
  Port and Harbour Engineering
  Construction Management and Safety
  Rainwater Harvesting
  Solid and Hazardous Waste Management
  UI and UX Design
  Industrial Wastewater Management
  Smart Cities
  Watershed Conservation and Management
  Prestressed Concrete Structures
  Rock Mechanics
  Satellite Image Processing
  Environmental Impact Assessment
  Sustainable Construction And Lean Construction
  Urban Planning and Development
  Prefabricated Structures

CME366
CE3041
CCE332
CE3014
CE3006
CE3020
CME365
CE3013
CE3054
CE3040
CE3047
CE3030
CE3005
CE3019
CE3046
CE3012
CE3053
CE3033
CCS370
CCE334
CE3028
CE3038
CE3004
CE3018
CE3023
CCE333
CE3010
CE3027
CE3003

12-DEC-23
12-DEC-23
12-DEC-23
12-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
20-DEC-23

 Exam Date  Session
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

103

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

05-DEC-23
05-DEC-23
05-DEC-23
05-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
09-DEC-23
09-DEC-23
09-DEC-23
09-DEC-23
09-DEC-23
09-DEC-23
11-DEC-23
11-DEC-23
11-DEC-23
11-DEC-23
11-DEC-23
11-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
13-DEC-23

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

Exam Date Session

Original RevisedSl
No.

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Day Day



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
   TIME TABLE - B.E. / B.Tech. / B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER / DECEMBER-2023

REGULATIONS-2021-CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)- REVISED

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   

REVISED ON
06-12-2023

Page 9 of 156

Branch Name :- B.E. Civil Engineering

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Sem Subject NameSubject
Code

  Traffic Engineering and Management
  Ground Improvement Techniques
  Finance for Engineers
  Construction Equipment and Machinery
  App Development
  Remote Sensing Concepts
  Ground Water Engineering
  Climate Change Adaptation and Mitigation
  Formwork Engineering
  Concrete Structures
  Geoenvironmental Engineering
  Airports and Harbours
  Irrigation Engineering and Drawing
  Cartography and GIS
  Total Station and GPS Surveying
  Air and Noise Pollution Control Engineering
  Steel Structures
  Structural Analysis I
  Foundation Engineering
  Foundations  of Entrepreneurship
  Sustainable infrastructure Development
  Principles of Public Administration
  Statistics for Management
  Financial Management
  Team Building and Leadership Management for Business
  Sustainable Agriculture and Environmental Management
  Fundamentals of Investment
  Datamining for Business Intelligence
  Constitution of India

CE3026
CE3016
CE3050
CE3009
CCS332
CE3022
CE3036
CE3032
CE3008
CE3001
CE3015
CE3025
CE3035
GI3491
GI3492
CCE331
CE3002
CE3502
CE3503
CMG337
CES331
CMG343
CMG349
CMG331
CMG338
CES332
CMG332
CMG350
CMG344

23-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
28-DEC-23
30-DEC-23
03-JAN-24
03-JAN-24
05-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
13-JAN-24
13-JAN-24
13-JAN-24
13-JAN-24
13-JAN-24

 Exam Date  Session
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

103

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
22-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
28-DEC-23
30-DEC-23
05-JAN-24
05-JAN-24
05-JAN-24
05-JAN-24
05-JAN-24
06-JAN-24
06-JAN-24
06-JAN-24
06-JAN-24
06-JAN-24

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

Exam Date Session

Original RevisedSl
No.

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Friday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Saturday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Friday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Day Day
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05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Sem Subject NameSubject
Code

  Public Personnel Administration
  Water Resources Systems Engineering
  Human Resource Analytics
  Sustainable Bio Materials
  Creativity and  Innovation in Entrepreneurship
  Banking, Financial Services and Insurance
  Administrative Theories
  Principles of Marketing Management for Business
  Materials for Energy Sustainability
  Introduction to Blockchain and its Applications
  Marketing and Social Media Web Analytics
  Integrated Water Resources Management
  Fintech Personal Finance and Payments
  Green Technology
  Human Resource Management for Entrepreneurship
  Indian Administrative System
  Operation and Supply Chain Analytics
  Introduction to Fintech
  Public Policy Administration
  Environmental Quality Monitoring and Analysis
  Financial Analytics
  Financing  New  Business Ventures
  Environmental Policy and Legislations
  Integrated Energy Planning for Sustainable Development
  Energy Efficiency for Sustainable

CMG345
CE3037
CMG351
CES333
CMG339
CMG333
CMG346
CMG340
CES334
CMG334
CMG352
CE3039
CMG335
CES335
CMG341
CMG347
CMG353
CMG336
CMG348
CES336
CMG354
CMG342
CE3034
CES337
CES338

18-JAN-24
18-JAN-24
18-JAN-24
18-JAN-24
18-JAN-24
18-JAN-24
19-JAN-24
19-JAN-24
19-JAN-24
19-JAN-24
19-JAN-24
20-JAN-24
20-JAN-24
20-JAN-24
20-JAN-24
20-JAN-24
20-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
23-JAN-24
24-JAN-24

 Exam Date  Session
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

103

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

08-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
09-JAN-24
09-JAN-24
09-JAN-24
09-JAN-24
09-JAN-24
10-JAN-24
10-JAN-24
10-JAN-24
10-JAN-24
10-JAN-24
10-JAN-24
11-JAN-24
11-JAN-24
11-JAN-24
11-JAN-24
11-JAN-24
11-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
13-JAN-24

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

Exam Date Session

Original RevisedSl
No.

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Day Day
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01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05

Sem Subject NameSubject
Code

  Professional English - I
  Professional English - I
  Engineering Physics
  Heritage of Tamils
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Chemistry
  Matrices and Calculus
  Statistics and Numerical Methods
  Programming in C
  Engineering Graphics
  Physics for Information Science
  Tamils and Technology
  Professional English - II
  Professional English - II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Digital Principles and Computer Organization
  Discrete Mathematics
  Data Structures
  Object Oriented Programming
  Foundations of Data Science
  Algorithms
  Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
  Theory of Computation
  Introduction to Operating Systems
  Database Management Systems
  Network Security
  Game Development
  DevOps
  Body Area Networks

HS3151
HS3152
PH3151
GE3152
GE3151
CY3151
MA3151
MA3251
CS3251
GE3251
PH3256
GE3252
HS3252
HS3251
BE3251
CS3351
MA3354
CS3301
CS3391
CS3352
CS3401
CS3491
CS3452
CS3451
CS3492
CCS354
CCS347
CCS342
CBM341

27-JAN-24
27-JAN-24
30-JAN-24
01-FEB-24
02-FEB-24
06-FEB-24
09-FEB-24
27-JAN-24
30-JAN-24
02-FEB-24
06-FEB-24
09-FEB-24
13-FEB-24
13-FEB-24
16-FEB-24
29-JAN-24
05-FEB-24
07-FEB-24
08-FEB-24
12-FEB-24
27-DEC-23
30-DEC-23
04-JAN-24
06-JAN-24
15-FEB-24
12-DEC-23
12-DEC-23
12-DEC-23
14-DEC-23

 Exam Date  Session
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

104

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

22-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
24-JAN-24
27-JAN-24
29-JAN-24
01-FEB-24
06-FEB-24
22-JAN-24
24-JAN-24
29-JAN-24
01-FEB-24
06-FEB-24
08-FEB-24
08-FEB-24
13-FEB-24
23-JAN-24
30-JAN-24
02-FEB-24
05-FEB-24
07-FEB-24
19-DEC-23
22-DEC-23
27-DEC-23
29-DEC-23
12-FEB-24
05-DEC-23
05-DEC-23
05-DEC-23
07-DEC-23

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

Exam Date Session

Original RevisedSl
No.

Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday

Wednesday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday

Monday
Wednesday

Tuesday
Friday

Wednesday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday

Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday

Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Friday

Saturday
Tuesday
Friday

Tuesday
Friday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday

Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Thursday
Monday

Wednesday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday

Day Day
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05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Sem Subject NameSubject
Code

  Image and Video Analytics
  Software Defined Networks
  Cryptocurrency and Blockchain Technologies
  Web Application Security
  Visual Effects
  Software Testing and Automation
  Storage Technologies
  Business Analytics
  Digital Marketing
  Brain Computer Interface and Applications
  Modern Cryptography
  Cyber Security
  UI and UX Design
  Data Warehousing
  Text and Speech  Analysis
  Video Creation and Editing
  Cloud Services Management
  Neural Networks and Deep Learning
  Social Network Security
  Virtualization
  Multimedia and Animation
  Robotic Process Automation
  IoT Based Systems Design
  Digital and Mobile Forensics
  App Development
  Recommender Systems
  Cloud Computing
  Exploratory Data Analysis
  Ethical Hacking

CCS349
CCS365
CCS339
CCS374
CCS373
CCS366
CCS367
CCW331
CCW332
CBM342
CCS351
CCS340
CCS370
CCS341
CCS369
CCS371
CCS336
CCS355
CCS363
CCS372
CCS352
CCS361
CEC368
CCS343
CCS332
CCS360
CCS335
CCS346
CCS344

14-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23

 Exam Date  Session
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

104

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

07-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
09-DEC-23
09-DEC-23
09-DEC-23
09-DEC-23
09-DEC-23
11-DEC-23
11-DEC-23
11-DEC-23
11-DEC-23
11-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

Exam Date Session

Original RevisedSl
No.

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Day Day
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Branch Name :- B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Sem Subject NameSubject
Code

  Web Technologies
  Augmented Reality/Virtual Reality
  Computer Networks
  Big Data Analytics
  Computer Vision
  Cryptography and Cyber Security
  Soft Computing
  Compiler Design
  Statistics for Management
  Sustainable infrastructure Development
  Foundations  of Entrepreneurship
  Principles of Public Administration
  Financial Management
  Fundamentals of Investment
  Datamining for Business Intelligence
  Sustainable Agriculture and Environmental Management
  Constitution of India
  Team Building and Leadership Management for Business
  Creativity and  Innovation in Entrepreneurship
  Public Personnel Administration
  Banking, Financial Services and Insurance
  Sustainable Bio Materials
  Human Resource Analytics
  Marketing and Social Media Web Analytics
  Administrative Theories
  Principles of Marketing Management for Business
  Materials for Energy Sustainability
  Introduction to Blockchain and its Applications
  Green Technology

CCS375
CCS333
CS3591
CCS334
CCS338
CB3491
CCS364
CS3501

CMG349
CES331
CMG337
CMG343
CMG331
CMG332
CMG350
CES332
CMG344
CMG338
CMG339
CMG345
CMG333
CES333
CMG351
CMG352
CMG346
CMG340
CES334
CMG334
CES335

26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
28-DEC-23
30-DEC-23
03-JAN-24
05-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
09-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
13-JAN-24
13-JAN-24
13-JAN-24
13-JAN-24
13-JAN-24
18-JAN-24
18-JAN-24
18-JAN-24
18-JAN-24
18-JAN-24
19-JAN-24
19-JAN-24
19-JAN-24
19-JAN-24
19-JAN-24
20-JAN-24

 Exam Date  Session
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

104

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
22-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
28-DEC-23
30-DEC-23
02-JAN-24
05-JAN-24
05-JAN-24
05-JAN-24
05-JAN-24
05-JAN-24
06-JAN-24
06-JAN-24
06-JAN-24
06-JAN-24
06-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
09-JAN-24
09-JAN-24
09-JAN-24
09-JAN-24
09-JAN-24
10-JAN-24

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

Exam Date Session

Original RevisedSl
No.

Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Saturday

Wednesday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday

Day Day
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REGULATIONS-2021-CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)- REVISED

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
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Branch Name :- B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Sem Subject NameSubject
Code

  Human Resource Management for Entrepreneurship
  Indian Administrative System
  Operation and Supply Chain Analytics
  Fintech Personal Finance and Payments
  Financial Analytics
  Public Policy Administration
  Environmental Quality Monitoring and Analysis
  Introduction to Fintech
  Financing  New  Business Ventures
  Integrated Energy Planning for Sustainable Development
  Energy Efficiency for Sustainable

CMG341
CMG347
CMG353
CMG335
CMG354
CMG348
CES336
CMG336
CMG342
CES337
CES338

20-JAN-24
20-JAN-24
20-JAN-24
20-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
23-JAN-24
24-JAN-24

 Exam Date  Session
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

104

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

10-JAN-24
10-JAN-24
10-JAN-24
10-JAN-24
11-JAN-24
11-JAN-24
11-JAN-24
11-JAN-24
11-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
13-JAN-24

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

Exam Date Session

Original RevisedSl
No.

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Day Day
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Branch Name :- B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05

Sem Subject NameSubject
Code

  Professional English - I
  Professional English - I
  Engineering Physics
  Heritage of Tamils
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Chemistry
  Matrices and Calculus
  Statistics and Numerical Methods
  Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering
  Engineering Graphics
  Physics for Electrical Engineering
  Tamils and Technology
  Professional English - II
  Professional English - II
  Electric Circuit Analysis
  Electrical  Machines - I
  Electromagnetic Fields
  Electron Devices and Circuits
  Digital Logic Circuits
  Probability and Complex Functions
  C Programming and Data Structures
  Microprocessor and Microcontroller
  Electrical Machines - II
  Measurements and Instrumentation
  Linear Integrated Circuits
  Transmission and Distribution
  Smart Grid
  Control of Power Electronics Circuits
  VLSI Design

HS3152
HS3151
PH3151
GE3152
GE3151
CY3151
MA3151
MA3251
BE3255
GE3251
PH3202
GE3252
HS3251
HS3252
EE3251
EE3303
EE3301
EC3301
EE3302
MA3303
CS3353
EE3404
EE3405
EE3403
EE3402
EE3401
EE3007
EE3015
EE3022

27-JAN-24
27-JAN-24
30-JAN-24
01-FEB-24
02-FEB-24
06-FEB-24
09-FEB-24
27-JAN-24
30-JAN-24
02-FEB-24
06-FEB-24
09-FEB-24
13-FEB-24
13-FEB-24
16-FEB-24
29-JAN-24
05-FEB-24
07-FEB-24
08-FEB-24
12-FEB-24
15-FEB-24
27-DEC-23
28-DEC-23
02-JAN-24
04-JAN-24
06-JAN-24
12-DEC-23
12-DEC-23
12-DEC-23

 Exam Date  Session
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

105

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

22-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
24-JAN-24
27-JAN-24
29-JAN-24
01-FEB-24
06-FEB-24
22-JAN-24
24-JAN-24
29-JAN-24
01-FEB-24
06-FEB-24
08-FEB-24
08-FEB-24
13-FEB-24
23-JAN-24
30-JAN-24
02-FEB-24
05-FEB-24
07-FEB-24
12-FEB-24
19-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
27-DEC-23
29-DEC-23
05-DEC-23
05-DEC-23
05-DEC-23

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

Exam Date Session

Original RevisedSl
No.

Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday

Wednesday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday

Monday
Wednesday

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Saturday

Wednesday
Friday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday

Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Friday

Saturday
Tuesday
Friday

Tuesday
Friday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday

Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Thursday
Monday

Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Day Day
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ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
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Branch Name :- B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Sem Subject NameSubject
Code

  PLC Programming
  Intelligent Control of   Electric Vehicles
  Power System Transients
  Grid Integration of Electric Vehicles
  Power Quality
  Power Electronics for Renewable Energy Systems
  Image and Video Analytics
  Embedded System for Automotive Applications
  Smart System  Automation
  Sustainable and Environmental Friendly HV Insulation System
  Energy Management and Auditing
  Design of Electric Vehicle Charging System
  Electrical Drives
  HVDC and FACTS
  Embedded Control for Electric Drives
  Multilevel Power Converters
  Embedded Processors
  Substation Engineering and Automation
  Electric Vehicle Design, Mechanics and Control
  Design and Modeling of Renewable Energy Systems
  Hybrid Energy Technology
  Design of Motor and Power Converters for Electric Vehicles
  Under Ground Cable Engineering
  Embedded  C- programming
  Analysis of Electrical Machines
  Electric Vehicle Architecture
  Energy Storage Systems
  Special Electrical Machines
  Utilization and Conservation of Electrical Energy

CEI331
EE3031
EE3037
EE3030
EE3006
EE3014
CCS349
EE3021
EE3020
EE3036
EE3005
EE3028
EE3012
EE3004
EE3019
EE3011
EE3018
EE3003
EE3027
EE3034
EE3033
EE3026
EE3002
EE3017
EE3010
EE3025
EE3032
EE3009
EE3001

12-DEC-23
12-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23

 Exam Date  Session
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

105

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

05-DEC-23
05-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
09-DEC-23
09-DEC-23
09-DEC-23
11-DEC-23
11-DEC-23
11-DEC-23
11-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

Exam Date Session

Original RevisedSl
No.

Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Day Day
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Branch Name :- B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Sem Subject NameSubject
Code

  Embedded System Design
  Big Data Analytics
  Power Electronics
  Control Systems
  Power System Analysis
  Soft Computing
  Principles of Public Administration
  Process  Modeling and Simulation
  Financial Management
  Statistics for Management
  Foundations  of Entrepreneurship
  Sustainable infrastructure Development
  Constitution of India
  Sustainable Agriculture and Environmental Management
  Fundamentals of Investment
  Datamining for Business Intelligence
  Team Building and Leadership Management for Business
  Banking, Financial Services and Insurance
  Sustainable Bio Materials
  Creativity and  Innovation in Entrepreneurship
  Public Personnel Administration
  Human Resource Analytics
  Marketing and Social Media Web Analytics
  Introduction to Blockchain and its Applications
  Administrative Theories
  Materials for Energy Sustainability
  Principles of Marketing Management for Business
  Indian Administrative System
  Fintech Personal Finance and Payments

EE3016
CCS334
EE3591
EE3503
EE3501
CCS364
CMG343
CIC331

CMG331
CMG349
CMG337
CES331
CMG344
CES332
CMG332
CMG350
CMG338
CMG333
CES333
CMG339
CMG345
CMG351
CMG352
CMG334
CMG346
CES334
CMG340
CMG347
CMG335

26-DEC-23
30-DEC-23
03-JAN-24
05-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
13-JAN-24
13-JAN-24
13-JAN-24
13-JAN-24
13-JAN-24
18-JAN-24
18-JAN-24
18-JAN-24
18-JAN-24
18-JAN-24
19-JAN-24
19-JAN-24
19-JAN-24
19-JAN-24
19-JAN-24
20-JAN-24
20-JAN-24

 Exam Date  Session
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

105

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

18-DEC-23
22-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
28-DEC-23
30-DEC-23
30-DEC-23
05-JAN-24
05-JAN-24
05-JAN-24
05-JAN-24
05-JAN-24
05-JAN-24
06-JAN-24
06-JAN-24
06-JAN-24
06-JAN-24
06-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
09-JAN-24
09-JAN-24
09-JAN-24
09-JAN-24
09-JAN-24
10-JAN-24
10-JAN-24

F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

Exam Date Session

Original RevisedSl
No.

Monday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Tuesday
Saturday

Wednesday
Friday

Monday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday

Day Day
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Branch Name :- B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Sem Subject NameSubject
Code

  Green Technology
  Human Resource Management for Entrepreneurship
  Operation and Supply Chain Analytics
  Public Policy Administration
  Financial Analytics
  Financing  New  Business Ventures
  Environmental Quality Monitoring and Analysis
  Introduction to Fintech
  Integrated Energy Planning for Sustainable Development
  Energy Efficiency for Sustainable

CES335
CMG341
CMG353
CMG348
CMG354
CMG342
CES336
CMG336
CES337
CES338

20-JAN-24
20-JAN-24
20-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
23-JAN-24
24-JAN-24

 Exam Date  Session
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

105

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

10-JAN-24
10-JAN-24
10-JAN-24
11-JAN-24
11-JAN-24
11-JAN-24
11-JAN-24
11-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
13-JAN-24

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

Exam Date Session

Original RevisedSl
No.

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Day Day
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Branch Name :- B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05

Sem Subject NameSubject
Code

  Professional English - I
  Professional English - I
  Engineering Physics
  Heritage of Tamils
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Chemistry
  Matrices and Calculus
  Statistics and Numerical Methods
  Circuit Analysis
  Engineering Graphics
  Physics for Electronics Engineering
  Tamils and Technology
  Professional English - II
  Professional English - II
  Electrical and Instrumentation Engineering
  Control Systems
  Digital Systems Design
  Random Processes and Linear Algebra
  Electronic Devices and Circuits
  Signals and Systems
  C Programming and Data Structures
  Communication Systems
  Linear Integrated Circuits
  Electromagnetic Fields
  VLSI Design
  Fundamentals of Nanoelectronics
  Advanced Wireless Communication Techniques
  Analog IC Design
  RFID System Design and Testing

HS3152
HS3151
PH3151
GE3152
GE3151
CY3151
MA3151
MA3251
EC3251
GE3251
PH3254
GE3252
HS3251
HS3252
BE3254
EC3351
EC3352
MA3355
EC3353
EC3354
CS3353
EC3491
EC3451
EC3452
EE3022
CEC339
CEC333
CEC334
CEC349

27-JAN-24
27-JAN-24
30-JAN-24
01-FEB-24
02-FEB-24
06-FEB-24
09-FEB-24
27-JAN-24
30-JAN-24
02-FEB-24
06-FEB-24
09-FEB-24
13-FEB-24
13-FEB-24
16-FEB-24
29-JAN-24
05-FEB-24
07-FEB-24
08-FEB-24
14-FEB-24
15-FEB-24
11-DEC-23
04-JAN-24
06-JAN-24
12-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
14-DEC-23

 Exam Date  Session
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

106

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

22-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
24-JAN-24
27-JAN-24
29-JAN-24
01-FEB-24
06-FEB-24
22-JAN-24
24-JAN-24
29-JAN-24
01-FEB-24
06-FEB-24
08-FEB-24
08-FEB-24
13-FEB-24
23-JAN-24
30-JAN-24
02-FEB-24
05-FEB-24
09-FEB-24
12-FEB-24
04-DEC-23
27-DEC-23
29-DEC-23
05-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
07-DEC-23

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

Exam Date Session

Original RevisedSl
No.

Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday

Wednesday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday

Monday
Friday

Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday

Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Friday

Saturday
Tuesday
Friday

Tuesday
Friday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday

Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Thursday

Wednesday
Thursday
Monday

Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Day Day
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05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Sem Subject NameSubject
Code

  Body Area Networks
  Remote Sensing
  DSP Architecture and Programming
  Software Testing and Automation
  MEMS Design
  Brain Computer Interface and Applications
  Massive MIMO Networks
  Mixed Signal IC Design Testing
  EMI/EMC Pre Compliance Testing
  Underwater Navigation Systems
  Industrial IoT and Industry 4.0
  VLSI Testing and Design For Testability
  MICs and RF System Design
  Satellite Communication
  Software Defined Radio
  Medical Imaging Systems
  Positioning and Navigation Systems
  4G/5G Communication Networks
  Underwater Communication
  Wireless Sensor Network Design
  Low Power IC Design
  Antenna Design
  Cloud Services Management
  Speech Processing
  Image Processing
  Avionics Systems
  Wireless Broad Band Networks
  Underwater Imaging Systems and Image Processing
  Validation and Testing Technology

CBM341
CEC348
CEC337
CCS366
CEC340
CBM342
CEC371
CEC342
CEC338
CEC360
CEC367
CEC362
CEC341
CEC352
CEC355
CBM355
CEC346
CEC331
CEC357
CEC365
CEC370
CEC335
CCS336
CEC356
CEC366
CEC336
CEC364
CEC358
CEC361

14-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
23-DEC-23

 Exam Date  Session
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

106

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

07-DEC-23
09-DEC-23
09-DEC-23
09-DEC-23
09-DEC-23
09-DEC-23
09-DEC-23
09-DEC-23
09-DEC-23
09-DEC-23
11-DEC-23
11-DEC-23
11-DEC-23
11-DEC-23
11-DEC-23
11-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

Exam Date Session

Original RevisedSl
No.

Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Day Day



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
   TIME TABLE - B.E. / B.Tech. / B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER / DECEMBER-2023

REGULATIONS-2021-CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)- REVISED

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   

REVISED ON
06-12-2023

Page 21 of 156

Branch Name :- B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Sem Subject NameSubject
Code

  IoT Based Systems Design
  Exploratory Data Analysis
  Underwater Instrumentation System
  Wearable Devices
  Advanced Digital Signal Processing
  Web Technologies
  Optical Communication & Networks
  Radar Technologies
  RF Transceivers
  IoT Processors
  Wide Bandgap Devices
  Human Assist Devices
  Therapeutic Equipment
  Computer Vision
  VLSI and Chip Design
  Transmission lines and RF Systems
  Sustainable infrastructure Development
  Statistics for Management
  Foundations  of Entrepreneurship
  Financial Management
  Principles of Public Administration
  Team Building and Leadership Management for Business
  Sustainable Agriculture and Environmental Management
  Fundamentals of Investment
  Datamining for Business Intelligence
  Constitution of India
  Creativity and  Innovation in Entrepreneurship
  Public Personnel Administration
  Banking, Financial Services and Insurance

CEC368
CCS346
CEC359
CBM370
CEC332
CCS375
CEC345
CEC347
CEC350
CEC369
CEC363
CBM352
CBM368
CCS338
EC3552
EC3551
CES331
CMG349
CMG337
CMG331
CMG343
CMG338
CES332
CMG332
CMG350
CMG344
CMG339
CMG345
CMG333

23-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
28-DEC-23
30-DEC-23
03-JAN-24
05-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
13-JAN-24
13-JAN-24
13-JAN-24
13-JAN-24
13-JAN-24
18-JAN-24
18-JAN-24
18-JAN-24

 Exam Date  Session
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

106

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

16-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
22-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
28-DEC-23
30-DEC-23
05-JAN-24
05-JAN-24
05-JAN-24
05-JAN-24
05-JAN-24
06-JAN-24
06-JAN-24
06-JAN-24
06-JAN-24
06-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
08-JAN-24

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

Exam Date Session

Original RevisedSl
No.

Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Saturday

Wednesday
Friday

Monday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Day Day
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05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Sem Subject NameSubject
Code

  Sustainable Bio Materials
  Human Resource Analytics
  Principles of Marketing Management for Business
  Administrative Theories
  Materials for Energy Sustainability
  Introduction to Blockchain and its Applications
  Marketing and Social Media Web Analytics
  Indian Administrative System
  Green Technology
  Operation and Supply Chain Analytics
  Human Resource Management for Entrepreneurship
  Fintech Personal Finance and Payments
  Public Policy Administration
  Financial Analytics
  Financing  New  Business Ventures
  Introduction to Fintech
  Environmental Quality Monitoring and Analysis
  Integrated Energy Planning for Sustainable Development
  Energy Efficiency for Sustainable

CES333
CMG351
CMG340
CMG346
CES334
CMG334
CMG352
CMG347
CES335
CMG353
CMG341
CMG335
CMG348
CMG354
CMG342
CMG336
CES336
CES337
CES338

18-JAN-24
18-JAN-24
19-JAN-24
19-JAN-24
19-JAN-24
19-JAN-24
19-JAN-24
20-JAN-24
20-JAN-24
20-JAN-24
20-JAN-24
20-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
23-JAN-24
24-JAN-24

 Exam Date  Session
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

106

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

08-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
09-JAN-24
09-JAN-24
09-JAN-24
09-JAN-24
09-JAN-24
10-JAN-24
10-JAN-24
10-JAN-24
10-JAN-24
10-JAN-24
11-JAN-24
11-JAN-24
11-JAN-24
11-JAN-24
11-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
13-JAN-24

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

Exam Date Session

Original RevisedSl
No.

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday

Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Day Day
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01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05

Sem Subject NameSubject
Code

  Professional English - I
  Professional English - I
  Engineering Physics
  Heritage of Tamils
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Chemistry
  Matrices and Calculus
  Statistics and Numerical Methods
  Engineering Graphics
  Materials Science
  Tamils and Technology
  Professional English - II
  Professional English - II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Engineering Mechanics
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Manufacturing Processes
  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery
  Engineering Thermodynamics
  Engineering Materials and Metallurgy
  Hydraulics and Pneumatics
  Thermal Engineering
  Theory of Machines
  Strength of Materials
  Manufacturing Technology
  Equipment for Pollution Control
  Gas Dynamics and Jet Propulsion
  Refrigeration and Air Conditioning
  Product Lifecycle Management

HS3152
HS3151
PH3151
GE3152
GE3151
CY3151
MA3151
MA3251
GE3251
PH3251
GE3252
HS3251
HS3252
BE3251
ME3351
MA3351
ME3393
CE3391
ME3391
ME3392
ME3492
ME3451
ME3491
CE3491
ME3493
CME366
CME386
CME385
CME344

27-JAN-24
27-JAN-24
30-JAN-24
01-FEB-24
02-FEB-24
06-FEB-24
09-FEB-24
27-JAN-24
02-FEB-24
06-FEB-24
09-FEB-24
13-FEB-24
13-FEB-24
16-FEB-24
29-JAN-24
05-FEB-24
07-FEB-24
08-FEB-24
12-FEB-24
14-FEB-24
26-DEC-23
04-JAN-24
29-JAN-24
12-FEB-24
15-FEB-24
12-DEC-23
12-DEC-23
12-DEC-23
12-DEC-23

 Exam Date  Session
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

114

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

22-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
24-JAN-24
27-JAN-24
29-JAN-24
01-FEB-24
06-FEB-24
22-JAN-24
29-JAN-24
01-FEB-24
06-FEB-24
08-FEB-24
08-FEB-24
13-FEB-24
23-JAN-24
30-JAN-24
02-FEB-24
05-FEB-24
07-FEB-24
09-FEB-24
18-DEC-23
27-DEC-23
23-JAN-24
07-FEB-24
12-FEB-24
05-DEC-23
05-DEC-23
05-DEC-23
05-DEC-23

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

Exam Date Session

Original RevisedSl
No.

Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday

Monday
Wednesday

Friday
Monday

Wednesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday

Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Friday

Saturday
Friday

Tuesday
Friday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday

Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Thursday
Monday

Wednesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Monday
Monday

Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Day Day
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05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Sem Subject NameSubject
Code

  Thermal Management of Batteries and Fuel Cells
  DevOps
  Operational Research
  Precision Manufacturing
  Haptics and Immersive Technologies
  Power Plant Engineering
  Renewable Energy Technologies
  Web Application Security
  CAD and CAE
  New Product Development
  Hybrid and Electric Vehicle Technology
  Environment Sustainability and Impact Assessment
  Thermal Power Engineering
  Electrical Drives and Control
  Surface Engineering
  Energy Storage Devices
  Vehicle Health Monitoring, Maintenance and Safety
  Design of Transmission System
  Green Manufacturing Design and Practices
  Design for X
  Robotics
  CAD/CAM
  Material Handling and Solid Processing Equipment
  Renewable Powered Off Highway Vehicles and Emission Control Te
  Constructions Vehicles
  Industrial safety
  Design Concepts in Engineering
  Energy Conservation in Industries
  Casting and Welding Processes

CME337
CCS342
CME399
CME398
CME345
CME384
CME365
CCS374
CME372
CME343
CME336
CME350
CME390
CME383
CME397
CME364
CME334
CME389
CME349
CME341
MR3691
CME340
CME355
CME333
AU3027
CME388
CME381
CME362
CME395

12-DEC-23
12-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
14-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
20-DEC-23

 Exam Date  Session
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

114

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

05-DEC-23
05-DEC-23
06-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
07-DEC-23
09-DEC-23
09-DEC-23
09-DEC-23
09-DEC-23
09-DEC-23
11-DEC-23
11-DEC-23
11-DEC-23
11-DEC-23
11-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
13-DEC-23
13-DEC-23

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

Exam Date Session

Original RevisedSl
No.

Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Day Day
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05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Sem Subject NameSubject
Code

  Neural Networks and Deep Learning
  Lean Manufacturing
  Advanced Internal Combustion Engineering
  Computational Fluid Dynamics and Heat transfer
  Failure Analysis and NDT Techniques
  Conventional and Futuristic Vehicle Technology
  Exploratory Data Analysis
  Web Technologies
  Computational Solid Mechanics
  Advanced Vehicle Engineering
  Value Engineering
  Bioenergy Conversion Technologies
  Agricultural Vehicles
  Digital Manufacturing and IoT
  Sensors and Instrumentation
  Automobile Engineering
  Drone Technologies
  Green Supply Chain Management
  Non-traditional Machining Processes
  Additive Manufacturing
  Process Planning and Cost Estimation
  Financial Management
  Statistics for Management
  Sustainable infrastructure Development
  Foundations  of Entrepreneurship
  Principles of Public Administration
  Team Building and Leadership Management for Business
  Sustainable Agriculture and Environmental Management
  Constitution of India

CCS355
CME347
CME394
CME368
CME354
CME332
CCS346
CCS375
CME367
CME393
CME338
CME360
AU3025
CME346
MR3491
CME380
CRA332
CME352
CME387
CME339
CME396
CMG331
CMG349
CES331
CMG337
CMG343
CMG338
CES332
CMG344

20-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
23-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
28-DEC-23
30-DEC-23
03-JAN-24
03-JAN-24
05-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
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12-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
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13-JAN-24
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F.N.
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F.N.
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F.N.
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F.N.
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F.N.
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

13-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
16-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
18-DEC-23
20-DEC-23
22-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
26-DEC-23
28-DEC-23
30-DEC-23
04-JAN-24
05-JAN-24
05-JAN-24
05-JAN-24
05-JAN-24
05-JAN-24
06-JAN-24
06-JAN-24
06-JAN-24

F.N.
F.N.
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Sem Subject NameSubject
Code

  Fundamentals of Investment
  Datamining for Business Intelligence
  Sustainable Bio Materials
  Human Resource Analytics
  Public Personnel Administration
  Banking, Financial Services and Insurance
  Creativity and  Innovation in Entrepreneurship
  Materials for Energy Sustainability
  Marketing and Social Media Web Analytics
  Administrative Theories
  Principles of Marketing Management for Business
  Introduction to Blockchain and its Applications
  Human Resource Management for Entrepreneurship
  Green Technology
  Operation and Supply Chain Analytics
  Fintech Personal Finance and Payments
  Indian Administrative System
  Financial Analytics
  Financing  New  Business Ventures
  Public Policy Administration
  Introduction to Fintech
  Environmental Quality Monitoring and Analysis
  Integrated Energy Planning for Sustainable Development
  Energy Efficiency for Sustainable
  Electrical Drives and Actuators

CMG332
CMG350
CES333
CMG351
CMG345
CMG333
CMG339
CES334
CMG352
CMG346
CMG340
CMG334
CMG341
CES335
CMG353
CMG335
CMG347
CMG354
CMG342
CMG348
CMG336
CES336
CES337
CES338
MR3392

13-JAN-24
13-JAN-24
18-JAN-24
18-JAN-24
18-JAN-24
18-JAN-24
18-JAN-24
19-JAN-24
19-JAN-24
19-JAN-24
19-JAN-24
19-JAN-24
20-JAN-24
20-JAN-24
20-JAN-24
20-JAN-24
20-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
22-JAN-24
23-JAN-24
24-JAN-24
07-FEB-24

 Exam Date  Session
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99
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101
102
103
104
105
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107
108
109
110
111
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06-JAN-24
06-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
08-JAN-24
09-JAN-24
09-JAN-24
09-JAN-24
09-JAN-24
09-JAN-24
10-JAN-24
10-JAN-24
10-JAN-24
10-JAN-24
10-JAN-24
11-JAN-24
11-JAN-24
11-JAN-24
11-JAN-24
11-JAN-24
12-JAN-24
13-JAN-24
02-FEB-24

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
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Exam Date Session

Original RevisedSl
No.

Saturday
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Monday
Monday
Monday
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Friday
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Friday

Saturday
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Thursday
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